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Women / XB / Jr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Fix169
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.675 9.2509.275 37.750
1 1 4 5 1 

1 

Keaton Hernandez173
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.600 9.3509.450 37.725
2T 2 1 4 2 

2 

London Ning295
Brown's Gym Orbit

9.150 9.150 9.6259.025 36.950
5 8 8 1 3 

3 

Brynlee Chastain254
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 9.225 9.1009.175 36.700
4 6T 5 7 4 

4 

Reese Cooper292
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.700 9.425 9.4009.150 36.675
10 3 6 2T 5 

5 

Katelyn Roest401
Top Contenders

9.050 9.275 8.7759.425 36.525
6 4T 2 10T 6 

6 

Nicole Heeter255
Starlight Gymnastics

9.325 9.050 8.8009.300 36.475
2T 9 3 9 7 

7 

Rori Falatach293
Brown's Gym Orbit

9.025 9.225 8.8759.100 36.225
7 6T 7 8 8 

8 

Taylor Ball291
Brown's Gym Orbit

8.900 9.275 9.4008.550 36.125
8 4T 10T 2T 9 

9 

Addie Campbell253
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.575 8.7758.700 34.800
9 11 9 10T 10 

10 

Ava Picciano296
Brown's Gym Orbit

7.950 8.850 9.1508.400 34.350
11 10 12 6 11 

11 

Madison Nash294
Brown's Gym Orbit

7.650 6.000 8.7258.550 30.925
13 13 10T 12 12 

12 

Atira Adirim290
Brown's Gym Orbit

7.800 6.050 8.6258.100 30.575
12 12 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / Sr
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Johnson165
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.600 9.6009.650 38.075
8T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Victoria Rodriguez170
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.625 9.6259.500 38.000
7 1 5 1 2 

2 

Jackie Defillo171
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.300 9.5009.675 37.925
2 6T 2 3 3 

3 

Graciela Damaso164
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.325 9.3009.750 37.700
4 5 1 7 4 

4 

Gabriella Buitrago-Forero166
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.375 9.3259.375 37.375
5 3 6 6 5 

5 

Brianna Vaughn403
Top Contenders

9.400 9.350 9.3759.050 37.175
3 4 12 5 6 

6 

Brinley O'Britis257
Starlight Gymnastics

9.225 8.950 9.4009.525 37.100
8T 12 4 4 7 

7 

Ella Scovell359
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.250 9.2009.075 37.050
1 9 11 10 8 

8 

Heather Zhang258
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 9.2759.300 36.825
10T 10T 8 8 9 

9 

Valentina Pineda163
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.100 9.2259.250 36.725
10T 10T 9 9 10 

10 

Madison Ross168
Orlando Metro

9.275 8.875 8.9508.900 36.000
6 13 13 12 11 

11 

Karla Romero589
Orlando Metro

8.500 9.275 8.7509.125 35.650
13 8 10 14 12 

12 

Julieta Lorenzo Rivera167
Orlando Metro

6.825 9.300 9.1509.325 34.600
14 6T 7 11 13 

13 

Ella Dolloff398
Top Contenders

9.100 7.550 8.8008.850 34.300
12 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: A09

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro X 115.225 28.525 28.900 29.075 28.725
11 1 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics X 111.025 27.750 27.375 28.125 27.775
32 3 2

3 Brown's Gym Orbit X 110.700 27.075 27.925 27.275 28.425
23 2 3
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